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What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 2.18
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Administrator 3 8.82
Faculty 22 64.71 1
Staff 9 26.47 o
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Administrator Faculty Staff

Total Valid 34 100.00
Total 34 100.00
The facilities were adequate. Mean: 4.54
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 29 60.42
Agree 16 33.33 @
Neutral 3 6.25 &
Disagree 0 0.00 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4

20

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agree Disagree

Total Valid 48 100.00
Total 48 100.00
The food met expectations. Mean: 4.32
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 25 53.19
Agree 13 2766 1@
Neutral 8 17.02 &
Disagree 1 213 @
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
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0

Strongly Agree Neutra Strongly Disagree

Agree Disagree

Total Valid 47 100.00
Total 47 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/18/2016




Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.57

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 29 61.70
Agree 16 34.04 @
Neutral 2 426 8
Disagree 0 000 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 47 100.00
Total 47 100.00
| gained something positive from the general session. Mean: 4.46
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 27 56.25
Agree 16 33.33 @
Neutral 5 1042 &
Disagree 0 0.00 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 48 100.00
Total 48 100.00
The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers. Mean: 4.24
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 24 52.17
Agree 14 3043
Neutral 4 8.70 &n
Disagree 3 6.52 &
Strongly Disagree 1 217
20
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 46 100.00
Total 46 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/18/2016



The content was relevant. Mean: 4.36
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 21 46.67
Agree 20 4444 10
Neutral 3 6.67 &
Disagree 1 222 ®
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 45 100.00
Total 45 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.23
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 17 38.64
Agree 21 4773 1@
Neutral 5 11.36 &
Disagree 1 227 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 44 100.00
Total 44 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.83
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 13 36.11
Agree 9 25.00 @
Neutral 10 27.78 &
Disagree 3 833 &
Strongly Disagree 1 278
- B9
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 36 100.00
Total 36 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/18/2016




Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.24
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 15 36.59
Agree 21 51.22 @
Neutral 5 1220 &
Disagree 0 0.00 eH
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4y
o |
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.50
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 27 61.36
Agree 14 3182 @
Neutral 2 455 &
Disagree 0 0.00 &
Strongly Disagree 1 227
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 44 100.00
Total 44 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.34
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 23 52.27
Agree 15 3409 @
Neutral 5 11.36 &
Disagree 0 0.00 e
Strongly Disagree 1 227
20
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 44 100.00
Total 44 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/18/2016




| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom.

Mean: 4.30

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 21 52.50
Agree 12 30.00 @
Neutral 6 15.00 &
Disagree 0 0.00 &
Strongly Disagree 1 250 a
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StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree

Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.98
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 19 45.24
Agree 8 19.05 @
Neutral 11 26.19 &
Disagree 3 714 e
Strongly Disagree 1 238
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StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres

Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00
Please select which presentation you attended. Mean: 2.36
Response Frequency Percent Graph
When Bartleby Prefers Not To: Probing
the Boundaries of Pedagogy Brandon 9 18.00 @
Barnes 80
The Benefits of Benefits Brad Burnett 10 20.00 |
Microsoft Office: Shortcuts and Tools 13 26.00 &
Maribeth McAnally and Kristen Stovall 40|
_I?Esr(;tglseopme Management Tara 5 1000 4
Conflict Management With Employees 6 12.00 0
Annette Faulk and Janene Dotts
None 7 14.00
Total Valid 50 100.00
Total 50 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research

4/18/2016



The content was relevant. Mean: 4.49

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 28 65.12
Agree 10 2326 1@
Neutral 4 9.30 &y
Disagree 0 0.00 &
Strongly Disagree 1 233
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.49
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 28 65.12
Agree 10 23.26 1©
Neutral 4 9.30 &n
Disagree 0 0.00 &
Strongly Disagree 1 233
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 43 100.00
Total 43 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.28
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 23 57.50
Agree 8 20.00 @
Neutral 7 1750 &
Disagree 1 250 e
Strongly Disagree 1 250 4
20
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 40 100.00
Total 40 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/18/2016



Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.02

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 17 41.46
Agree 11 26.83 10
Neutral 11 26.83 &
Disagree 1 244 @&n
Strongly Disagree 1 244 gl
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StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagree

Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
Please select which presentation you attended Mean: 2.10
Response Frequency Percent Graph
When Bartleby Prefers Not To: Probing
the Boundaries of Pedagogy Brandon 6 12.00 '@
Barnes &
Wills and Such in a Nutshell Donna
Bennett and Bridget Bateman 23 46.00  °%
Attorneys at Law 0
The Life of a Help Desk Ticket: Where 1
We Have Been and Where We are 3 6.00 20
Going Alicia McLain ,
Effective Time Management Tara 6 12.00
Thompson
The Impact of Financial Aid on
Teaching Jennifer Evilsizer and Carol 4 8.00
Madsen
None 8 16.00
Total Valid 50 100.00
Total 50 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.45
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 26 61.90
Agree 12 28.57 10
Neutral 2 476 &n
Disagree 1 238 @
Strongly Disagree 1 238

2

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagres

Total Valid 42 100.00
Total 42 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/18/2016



The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.51

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 26 63.41
Agree 13 3171 @
Neutral 0 0.00 &y
Disagree 1 244 ®
Strongly Disagree 1 244 o
2
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 41 100.00
Total 41 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.89
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 14 38.89
Agree 9 25.00 @
Neutral 9 25.00 &
Disagree 3 8.33 en
Strongly Disagree 1 278
2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 36 100.00
Total 36 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.81
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 14 37.84
Agree 6 16.22 1@
Neutral 14 3784 &n
Disagree 2 541 e
Strongly Disagree 1 270 4
2 H
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 37 100.00
Total 37 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 4/18/2016
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